Race Date
November 06, 21

Bib No Name

Team - Cornerstone
Team Score (places): 18

1 84 Colten Covington
2 92 Luke Ponhl
3 89 Luke Koopman
4 86 Grant Gayan
5 95 Jamin Thompson
6 98 Nate Vruggink
7 96 Carter Vandermeer
8 83 Logan Churchill
9 81 Jalen Banfill
10 88 Keegan Honig
11 82 Andrew Blum
12 87 Aiden Goodwin
13 85 Alex Enns
14 97 Spencer VanderZwaag
15 91 Ethan Oudbier
16 93 Austin Soeters
17 90 Asher Liu
18 99 Ethan Wolters

Team - Aquinas
Team Score (places): 67

1 24 Ben Hylen

2 26 Clayton Jones

3 23 Caleb Hodgkinson

4 19 Connor Clemens

5 20 Will Finch

6 15 Ethan Barker

7 22 Ben Hardy

8 34 Matt Schieber

9 17 Connor Callahan
10 35 Will Westveer
11 21 Edward Frey
12 18 Mike Ciaravino
13 25 Andrew Ireland
14 30 Zander Masten
15 27 Rob Kloosterman
16 16 Matthew Brines
17 31 Daniel Oviedo
18 36 Ken Wojcik
19 28 Rob Lohr

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

2021 WHAC Cross Country Championship

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

D W

10
18
(27)
(41)

Average Time: 25:25.2

25:07.6 25:07.6 0:00.0
25:07.7 50:15.2 0:00.2
25:23.7 1:15:38.9 0:16.2
25:33.9 1:41:12.7 0:26.3
25:52.9 2:07.05.6 0:45.4
25:56.0 2:33.01.5 0:48.4
26:02.0 2:59:03.5 0:54.5
26:29.1  3:25:32.6 1:21.6
26:41.0 3:52:13.5 1:33.4
27:35.4  4:19:48.8 2:27.8
27:54.9  4:47:43.7 2:47.4
27:55.4 5:15:39.1 2:47.9
28:00.6 5:43:39.6 2:53.0
28:08.9 6:11:48.4 3:.01.4
28:13.2 6:40:01.6 3:05.6
28:45.2  7:08:46.7 3:37.6
29:15.4  7:38:.02.0 4:07.8
29:32.3 8:07:34.2 4:24.8

Finish Position- 2

16
31
48
67

(89)

(115)

Average Time: 26:06.0

25:46.3 25:46.3 0:00.0
25:57.3 51:43.6 0:11.1
26:02.6 1:17:46.1 0:16.3
26:18.0 1:44:04.1 0:31.8
26:25.7  2:10:29.8 0:39.5
26:40.7 2:37:10.4 0:54.4
26:48.4  3:03:58.8 1:02.2
26:57.6  3:30:56.3 1:11.3
27:14.2  3:58:10.4 1:27.9
27:16.6  4:25:26.9 1:30.3
27:31.4  4:52:58.3 1:45.2
27:39.5 5:20:37.7 1:53.3
28:00.0 5:48:37.6 2:13.7
28:17.3 6:16:54.9 2:31.1
28:255 6:45:204 2:39.3
28:36.0 7:13:56.4 2:49.8
28:51.3 7:42:47.6 3:05.0
28:59.3 8:11:46.8 3:13.1
29:14.4  8:41.01.2 3:28.1
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Race Date

2021 WHAC Cross Country Championship

November 06, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Michigan-Dearborn

Team Score (places): 81

1 213
2 221
3 224
4 218
5 228
6 223
7 225
8 212
9 215
10 222
11 217
12 216
13 229
14 220
15 227
16 219
17 211

Ryan Exell
Joshua Mussen
Jorden Sowash
Andrew Kohn
Joshua Williams
Joe Seibert
Jarrett St. John
Brendan Buckner
Will Hengy
Michael Rivera
Luke Kaferle
Ricky Holbdy
Nathan Wilson
Gavin Llewellyn
Hunter Watson
Frank Lafave
Luke Arreola

Team - Indiana Tech
Team Score (places): 84

119
115
116
112
114
113
109
110
117
118
111
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Jake Willison
Braxton Lamey
Phillip Selmer
Dylan Devaney
Noah Kelsey
Justin Fleming
Ngor Agwick
Dylan Banda
James Sottosanto
Jerry Walker
Tyson Curry

Team - Lawrence Tech
Team Score (places): 179

135
133
129
137
136
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conner Uppleger
Nolan McGahan
Hunter Assenmacher
Evan Wheeler

Gavin Weber

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 26:17.2

17
33
54
81
(110)
(151)

25:51.5
25:57.0
26:09.3
26:36.1
26:52.3
27:06.7
27:59.1
28:00.3
28:29.7
28:29.7
28:48.2
28:54.5
29:00.6
29:09.3
29:33.2
31:01.6
33:08.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 26:17.8

19
37
60
84

(116)

(156)

25:46.3
26:01.2
26:19.2
26:40.9
26:41.3
27:16.3
27:58.3
28:31.8
29:08.5
31:12.6
31:38.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 27:40.4

12
43
79
123
179

25:58.8
27:15.6
27:30.3
28:12.5
29:24.9

25:51.5 0:00.0

51:48.5 0:05.5
1:17:57.7 0:17.8
1:44:33.8 0:44.7
2:11:26.0 1:00.8
2:38:32.7 1:15.2
3:06:31.8 2:07.7
3:34:32.1 2:08.8
4:03:01.7 2:38.2
4:31:31.4 2:38.2
5:00:19.6 2:56.7
5:29:14.0 3:03.0
5:58:14.5 3:09.1
6:27:23.8 3:17.8
6:56:56.9 3:41.7
7:27:58.5 5:10.1
8:01:06.7 7:16.8

25:46.3 0:00.0

51:47.4 0:14.9
1.18:06.6 0:33.0
1:44:47.5 0:54.7
2:11:28.8 0:55.1
2:38:45.0 1:30.0
3:06:43.3 2:12.1
3:35:15.0 2:455
4:04:23.5 3:22.2
4:35:36.0 5:26.3
5:07:14.9 5:52.6

25:58.8 0:00.0
53:14.3 1.16.8
1:20:44.6 1:31.6
1:48:57.1 2:13.8
2:18:22.0 3:26.2

11/06/21 11:42:37 AM



Race Date

2021 WHAC Cross Country Championship

November 06, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Lawrence Tech
Team Score (places): 179

6 134
7 130
8 128
9 132
10 138

Noah Rodriquez
tyler Dehaan
Nathan Alton
Xavier Hopkins
David Yoskovich

Team - Madonna
Team Score (places): 188

186
183
188
189
187
182
185
181
190

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

Cameron Kruse
Lucas Eccelton
Ryan Nicholson
Gavin Ray

Sean Massa
Geno Carone
Logan Evanchuk
Jonathon Boland
Tyler Smith

Team - Cleary
Team Score (places): 197

51
44
47
45
50
48
49
46
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Anthony White
Ethan Beres
Wyatt Emmons
Steven Bisard
Camden Staples
Joel Hartleb
Tyler Norton
Terran Chrisman

Team - Siena Heights
Team Score (places): 217

258
262
259
260
257
261
263
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Liam Hartsuff

Jay Moore

Nethanel Leupold
Colin Metzger

Jacob Harberts
Andrew Milosavlevski
Jacob Sand
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Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Overall
Place

(58)
(63)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

28
34
38
42
46
(48)
(51)
More Than 7
More Than 7

20
25
33
59
60
(65)
(72)
More Than 7

30
39
43
52
53

(70)

(71)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 27:40.4

(237)
(300)

29:32.8
30:05.0
30:39.7
31:18.0
40:32.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 27:45.0

28
62
100
142
188
(236)
(287)

26:58.4
27:25.7
27:41.4
28:00.6
28:38.9
28:52.3
29:04.0
30:00.7
30:33.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 27:57.8

20
45
78
137
197
(262)

(334)

26:34.0
26:43.6
27:21.8
29:34.8
29:34.8
30:20.6
32:45.3
34:14.7

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 28:20.4

30
69
112
164
217
(287)
(358)

27:09.5
27:56.5
28:04.0
29:14.0
29:17.8
31:36.2
32:35.8

2:47:54.7
3:17:59.6
3:48:39.3
4:19:57.2
5:00:29.6

26:58.4

54:24.0
1:22:05.4
1:50:05.9
2:18:44.8
2:47:37.0
3:16:41.0
3:46:41.7
4:17:14.9

26:34.0

53:17.5
1:20:39.3
1.50:14.1
2:19:48.8
2:50:09.4
3:22:54.7
3:57:09.3

27:09.5

55:06.0
1:23:10.0
1:52:23.9
2:21:41.6
2:53:17.8
3:25:53.5

Time
Back

3:34.0
4:06.3
4:41.0
5:19.2
14:33.7

0:00.0
0:27.4
0:43.1
1:02.2
1:40.6
1:53.9
2:05.7
3:02.4
3:35.0

0:00.0
0:09.6
0:47.9
3:00.8
3:00.8
3:46.6
6:11.3
7:40.7

0:00.0
0:47.1
0:54.6
2:04.5
2:08.3
4:26.7
5:26.3

11/06/21 11:42:38 AM



Race Date

2021 WHAC Cross Country Championship

November 06, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Rochester (Ml)
Team Score (places): 233

242
241
243
237
239
238
240
235
236
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Alec Shaw
Noah Peterson
Reece Welch
Trenton Fagan
Bryce Langmaid
Garrett Goulding
Carter Owens
Charles Aldrich
Jalen Crawford

Team - Lourdes
Team Score (places): 258

160
166
155
159
165
157
162
167
164
152
154
158
156
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Elliott Ramsey
George Werner Jr.
Sean Dancs
Nolan Portteus
Levi Trout
Jacob Newland
Blake Samuels
Layton Willson
Andy Schlaff
Garrett Boersma
Brian Curry
Ramon Padilla
Kellen Garmon

Team - Concordia (Mich.)
Team Score (places): 350

59
63
65
66
64
62
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Luke Bentz
Theodore Eising
Avery Sanchez
Noah Starkey
Noah Finley
Adam DiMaggio

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Overall
Place

37
45
47
50
54
(64)
(69)
More Than 7
More Than 7

35

49

55

57

62
(66)
(68)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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61
67
73
74
75
(76)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 28:41.2

37
82
129
179
233
(297)
(366)

27:35.5
28:38.6
28:50.2
29:01.3
29:20.2
30:10.2
30:54.3
32:12.0
35:10.8

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 29:03.7

35
84
139
196
258
(324)
(392)

27:29.6
28:55.6
29:23.9
29:26.9
30:02.8
30:25.3
30:49.0
31:19.6
31:32.2
32:14.6
33:10.4
34:04.3
37:20.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 32:13.1

61
128
201
275
350

(426)

29:50.8
30:28.3
33:15.4
33:31.9
33:59.0
38:41.3

27:35.5

56:14.0
1:25:04.2
1:54.05.5
2:23:25.7
2:53:35.8
3:24:30.0
3:56:42.0
4:31:52.7

27:29.6

56:25.1
1.25:48.9
1:55:15.8
2:25:18.5
2:55:43.7
3:26:32.7
3:57:52.2
4:29:24.4
5:01:38.9
5:34:49.3
6:08:53.5
6:46:13.5

29:50.8
1:00:19.0
1:33:34.4
2:07:06.2
2:41:05.2
3:19:46.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:03.1
1:14.8
1:25.8
1:44.7
2:34.7
3:18.8
4:36.6
7:35.3

0:00.0
1:26.1
1:54.3
1.57.4
2:33.2
2:55.7
3:195
3:50.1
4:02.6
4:45.0
5:40.9
6:34.7
9:50.5

0:00.0
0:37.6
3:24.6
3:41.2
4:08.2
8:50.6

11/06/21 11:42:38 AM



